22



H22

H21
H22

h2l
Ha1 H22 H22
420m

165 173 %3 103 " 059 074
100m

422 625 847 254 0 m 100m 58 76

31 m2
o 71 35 . 049 074
H=96m L=410m 1450 1296 343 3.7
ln2237km 1083 336, 101 Lsha 24




8 L=8.2kn 482 2 6
8 L=42.2kn 820 455 136 104 (1oam)
27 L=4.9kn 260 39 12
27 L=7.5kn 390 1,530 459 (1,834m) (1,834m) 15 16
Xt Ic (
It Ic e ('C (
Ic ic Ic Ic
} It Ic 1c 1c
158 L=26.4kn 1200 6,839 1,812 o e . . 74 84 e RN
Ic Ic 2
st Ic
158 L=14.0kn 523 50 13
161 L=4.5kn 81 45 13 (L=63n) (63m) 10 11
417 L=7.8kn 230 100 30
9,077 2,482
( 21 9 21 )




